4140
1|
  R
O
TA
RY
  E
N

C12 - round, 12 pins
D9 - flat, 9 pins
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  A58HE1-1-AV-5000-8-05V-01/C12;
2)  A58HE1-2- F-10000/2500-10-30V-CR/C12
A58HE1 - X - XX - XXXXXX/XXXXX - XX - XXX  - XX/X
L, mm
11 min for one side fixation
56 min for both side fixation
56 max for version with protective cover
11 min for version without protective cover
MOUNTING REQUIREMENTS
±0.03
A
0.3 A
0.05 A
Ø
D
g7
1 MAX
L
Ø63±0.2
M3(4x)
24°±1°
L,mm
11 min for one side fixation
56 min for both side fixation
56 max - version with pritective cover
11 min- version without protective cover
Ø63±0.2
M3(4x)
24°±1°
±0.03
A
0.3 A
0.05 A
Ø
D
g7
1 MAX
11 MIN
20 MAX
CONNECTORS FOR CABLE C9, 9-pin round connector C12, 12-pin round connector C12, 12-pin flange socket C9, 9-pin flange socket
DIGITAL READOUT DEVICES CS3000 CS5500
EXTERNAL INTERPOLATOR NK
VERSION 1
VERSION 1 - THROUGH
HOLLOW SHAFT
VERSION 2 – BLIND HOLLOW SHAFT
VERSION 2
D, mm Ø 6 Ø 8 Ø 10 Ø 12 Ø 14 Ø 15